2017 INTERIM PRICE LIST FMRGROUP.CO.NZ1
FMR STAR PLUS
SPRAYER
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND FEATURES:
•	 Polyethylene main tank with separate
system flush and hand-washing tanks
•	 Bertolini PA730 high pressure pump
70LPM @ 40Bar
•	 920mm or 820mm fan with ‘quick-adjust’
pitch
•	 14 double rollover nozzles
•	 Fan unit & surround made from stainless
steel for longevity
•	 Stainless steel spray manifold tube
•	 Blade fan with adjustable pitch
•	 Twin speed gearbox
•	 Optional:
- Deflector vane kit with additional nozzles
FMR GROUP LIMITED NEW ZEALAND
2 Warwick Street, Mayfield, Blenheim 7201, New Zealand
Postal Address : PO Box 158, Blenheim 7240, New Zealand
Telephone : +64 3 572 5150  |  Freephone: 0800 367 583
Email: info@fmrgroup.co.nz  |  FMRGROUP.CO.NZ
FMR GROUP LIMITED AUSTRALIA
53 Oborn Road, Mount Barker, South Australia 5251, Australia
Postal Address : PO Box 1059, Mount Barker 5251, Australia
Telephone : +61 8 8391 5947   |  Freephone: 1800 269 773
Email: info@fmrgroup.com.au  |  FMRGROUP.COM.AU
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS:
The FMR Star Plus 3-point linkage fan sprayer is the perfect unit for the small to
medium size vineyard or orchard. The Star Plus, with its gearbox driven 820mm
or 920mm ‘quick-adjust’ fan, can be perfectly matched to the horsepower of your
tractor and the airflow requirements of the task at hand. The Bertolini PA730
pump coupled with the Arag electric controls make the sprayer simple to setup
and maintain, and the galvanised frame and poly tank with flushing and hand
washing tanks make cleaning up an easy task.
FMR STAR PLUS SPRAYER
A B C
Model lt  Ø nº kg mm mm mm
USP400 400 820 14 220 1310 1150 1500
USP500 500 820 14 245 1450 1150 1500
USP600 600 820 14 300 1450 1350 1500
USP600G 600 920 14 300 1450 1350 1600
USP800 800 820 14 305 1550 1350 1650
USP800G 800 920 14 305 1550 1350 1750
USP1000 1000 820 14 350 1720 1450 1650
USP1000G 1000 920 14 350 1720 1450 1750
USP1200 1200 820 14 380 1870 1450 1650
USP1200G 1200 920 14 380 1870 1450 1750
CB
A
Quick Change Fans